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General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures

Related Options

PDF Downloads

o

1.58% (2.99)

US98980G1022
VASS

Nasdaq

usb

Software

Stock

27,130 EUR
S&P 500

192.40 USD (500)
192.87 USD (100)
189.88 USD
193.96 USD
189.00 USD
189.20 USD
192.292588 USD
3,002,636
577,403,402.03
53,669
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/06/28
2024/06/27
2024/06/26
2024/06/25
2024/06/24

on market
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Headline Download
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US98980G1022-2024-06-29.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS98980G1022
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US98980G1022&ID_NOTATION=213024405
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US98980G1022&ID_NOTATION=213024405
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394910
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=201a682a5468e0f35090c1e7f504041c31e61e30a9c8c763d07a36d588ab25b8&idfile=60599&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60599%2F2024-06-28%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d1c9dfb8ccce7bc02&time=1719772619&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394754
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a2b596baf98f99b19405819b42cbbae730ba832a9c48c0fc0c932d91a0c7a679&idfile=60591&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60591%2F2024-06-27%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=36a6eb47ad64ba3ef&time=1719772619&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394635
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=496b0d2258d39628cec6e62e30bf2914ea6d129458d1294beae2fd47fb70fea2&idfile=60584&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60584%2F2024-06-26%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=9a70a1a79759ed308&time=1719772619&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394512
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3c9738c2fd51591813d08628898fb06080d2fb0f60799f979ecb62955bc6f728&idfile=60578&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60578%2F2024-06-25%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c9cbbfd5a5be058c8&time=1719772619&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394270
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fa3198fbebcbfb922c2befb8f7aa858f32622277988738d404a9733484a393e2&idfile=60570&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60570%2F2024-06-24%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=99bea788eaf5940df&time=1719772619&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/06/28 22:00:00

Price
192.19 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

1.58% (2.99)

ISIN US98980G1022
Symbol VAS)
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 27,130 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 192.40 USD (500)
Ask (Ask size) 192.87 USD (100)
Open 189.88 USD
High 193.96 USD
Low 189.00 USD
Close (prev. day) 189.20 USD
VWAP 192.292588 USD
Volume (pcs) 3,002,636
Trading volume 577,403,402.03
Number of trades 53,669
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -14.37% +33.36% -13.14%
Perf (abs.) -32.25 +48.08 -29.08
Beta 1.81 1.92 1.95
Volatility  44.42 43.51 59.06
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

184.78 USD (2,274,967
177.76 USD (2,664,358
193.36 USD (2,374,627
183.90 USD (2,165,454
259.61 USD (2024/02/09

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Xetra 2024/06/ 17:35 179.34 EUR
28

Vienna Stock 2024/06/ 17:32 179.48 EUR

Exchange 28

Tradegate 2024/06/ 22:26 179.52 EUR
28

Stuttgart 2024/06/ 19:37 179.58 EUR
28

Nasdaq 2024/06/ 22:00 192.19 USD

155.25 USD (2024/05/30
259.61 USD (2024/02/09
131.59 USD (2023/08/18

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.05 20
0.00 2
0.55 108
0.05 9
577.40 53,669
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=213024405
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=319447494
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=441929330
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=441929330
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=279634859
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=283402360
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Munich
London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

28

2024/06/
28

2024/06/
18

2024/06/
28

2024/06/
28

2024/06/
28

2024/06/
28

12:25

16:56

08:07

1585

19:30

15:17

178.76 EUR

181.2176 USD

176.32 EUR

180.58 EUR

179.14 EUR

178.60 EUR

0.01

0.12

0.00

0.01

0.01

0.02
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217270819
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=224551846
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=224551846
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351424886
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=212596375
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281555140
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217270818

ZSCALER INC COM USD0.001

Company profile

&> zscaler

Contact Details

ZSCALER INC.

120 Holger Way - 95134 San Jose
Telefon: +1-408-533-0288

Fax: +

E-mail: info@zscaler.com

PDF Downloads
Company report: ZSCALER INC COM

USDO0.001
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Company Profile

Zscaler, Inc. engages in the provision of a cloud-based internet security platform. It offers
Zero Trust Exchange, Zscaler Client Connector, Zscaler Internet Access, Zscaler Private
Access, Zscaler B2B, Zscaler Cloud Protection, and Zscaler Digital Experience. The

company was founded by Jagtar Singh Chaudhry and K. Kailash in September 2007 and is
headquartered in San Jose, CA.

Members of Management Board

Allan Jean-
Baptiste

Andrew Brown

Charles
Giancarlo

David
Schneider

Eileen
Naughton

James Beer

Karen Blasing

Scott Darling

Jay Chaudhry

Brendan Castle

Dali Rajic

Kavitha
Mariappan

Larry Biagini

Patrick
Foxhoven

Praniti
Lakhwara

Punit Minocha

Remo E.
Canessa

Robert
Schlossman

Steve House

Syam Nair

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:info@zscaler.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US98980G1022-2024-06-29.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS98980G1022
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